STUDENT BEAUTY SALON

EYE TREATMENTS

Brow tint

Brow wax

Brow tint & wax 20min
Lash tint

Lash lift & tint

Lash tint, brow tint & wax
Lash extension (full-set)

Lash extension (in-fill )

WAXING

Lip wax

Chin wax

Face wax

Underarm wax

Half arm wax

Full arm wax (inc. underarm)
Bikini wax

G-string wax

Half leg wax

Full leg wax

HAND & FOOT CARE

Manicure

Deluxe manicure

(inc. paraffin wax treatment)
Pedicure

Deluxe pedicure

(inc. paraffin wax treatment)

15min
15min
$15.00
30min
45min
30min
1-1.5hr
0.5-1hr

15min
15min
15min
15min
30min
45min
30min
30min
35min
45min

45min
45min

Thr
Thr

$8.00
$10.00

$10.00

$20.00
$25.00
$40.00
$20.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$25.00

$10.00
$15.00

$15.00
$20.00

COSMETIC TANNING

Full body 30min $15.00
FACIAL TREATMENTS

Classic facial 60min $30.00
Specialised facial 1.5hr $35.00
(inc. electrical modalities & serums)
Microdermabrasion 1hr $35.00
Chemical peels 30min $20.00
BODY TREATMENTS

Full body Swedish massage Thr $30.00
Back, neck & shoulders 30min $20.00
Aromatherapy massage Thr $30.00
Hot stone massage Thr $30.00
Reflexology treatment 15min  $10.00

BOOKING & CANCELLATION POLICY

Please arrive 10 minutes prior to your scheduled
appointment to fill out the necessary forms and
allow us to begin your treatment on time. If you
need to cancel or reschedule your appointment,
we require notice 24 hours prior to your scheduled
booking as no-shows greatly impact our students’
ability to complete their learning outcomes.
Students are not permitted to perform services on
infected skin and nail beds and may refuse service
where there is any sign of concern / contagious
symptoms. Please note we do not accept cash.

CONTACT US TO BOOK AN APPOINTMENT | 1800 247 864 | info@zealfutures.com.au



