



STUDENT BEAUTY SALON

EYE TREATMENTS

Brow tint	15min	\$8.00
Brow wax	15min	\$10.00
Brow tint & wax	20min	\$15.00
Lash tint	30min	\$10.00
Lash lift & tint	45min	\$20.00
Lash tint, brow tint & wax	30min	\$25.00
Lash extension (full-set)	1-1.5hr	\$40.00
Lash extension (in-fill)	0.5-1hr	\$20.00

WAXING

Lip wax	15min	\$5.00
Chin wax	15min	\$5.00
Face wax	15min	\$5.00
Underarm wax	15min	\$10.00
Half arm wax	30min	\$15.00
Full arm wax (inc. underarm)	45min	\$20.00
Bikini wax	30min	\$10.00
G-string wax	30min	\$10.00
Half leg wax	35min	\$15.00
Full leg wax	45min	\$25.00

HAND & FOOT CARE

Manicure	45min	\$10.00
Deluxe manicure (inc. paraffin wax treatment)	45min	\$15.00
Pedicure	1hr	\$15.00
Deluxe pedicure (inc. paraffin wax treatment)	1hr	\$20.00

COSMETIC TANNING

Full body	30min	\$15.00
-----------	-------	---------

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Classic facial	60min	\$30.00
Specialised facial (inc. electrical modalities & serums)	1.5hr	\$35.00
Microdermabrasion	1hr	\$35.00
Chemical peels	30min	\$20.00

BODY TREATMENTS

Full body Swedish massage	1hr	\$30.00
Back, neck & shoulders	30min	\$20.00
Aromatherapy massage	1hr	\$30.00
Hot stone massage	1hr	\$30.00
Reflexology treatment	15min	\$10.00

BOOKING & CANCELLATION POLICY

Please arrive 10 minutes prior to your scheduled appointment to fill out the necessary forms and allow us to begin your treatment on time. If you need to cancel or reschedule your appointment, we require notice 24 hours prior to your scheduled booking as no-shows greatly impact our students' ability to complete their learning outcomes. Students are not permitted to perform services on infected skin and nail beds and may refuse service where there is any sign of concern / contagious symptoms. Please note we do not accept cash.